
 

 

FINANCE, REVENUE AND BONDING COMMITTEE 

VOTE TALLY SHEET 
 

Bill No.:   HB05150 Amendment Letter:    
 

AN ACT CONCERNING CANNABIS AND HEMP REGULATION. 

 
Chair: HORN, M Motion: FONFARA, J Second: FARRAR, K 

 
Action:     Joint Favorable 

 
Language 
Change: 

 

 

TOTALS 
Voting  Yea   Nay   Abstain   Absent and Not Voting   Voice Vote 

47  32  15  1  3   
  
 yea nay abstain absent     yea  nay abstain absent 

 

Sen. Fonfara J. S01  X     Rep. Meskers S. 150  X    

Rep. Horn M. 064  X     Rep. Morrin Bello A. 028  X    

Sen. Martin H. S31   X    Rep. Mushinsky M. 085  X    

Rep. Cheeseman H. 037  X     Rep. Napoli R. 073  X    

Sen. Miller P. S27  X     Sen. Needleman N. S33  X    

Sen. Moore M. S22  X     Rep. Paolillo A. 097  X    

Rep. Farrar K. 020  X     Rep. Pavalock-D'Amato C. 077   X   

Rep. Barry J. 031   X    Rep. Perillo J. 113   X   

Rep. Bronko S. 070   X    Rep. Piscopo J. 076   X   

Rep. Brown M. 127     X  Rep. Polletta J. 068   X   

Rep. Bumgardner A. 041  X     Sen. Rahman M. S04  X    

Rep. Butler L. 072  X     Rep. Sanchez J. 006  X    

Sen. Cabrera J. S17     X  Rep. Sanchez R. 025  X    

Rep. Carney D. 023   X    Rep. Santiago H. 084  X    

Sen. Cohen C. S12  X     Rep. Stafstrom S. 129  X    

Rep. Concepcion J. 004  X     Rep. Veach D. 030   X   

Rep. Dancho L. 120   X    Rep. Wilson D. 046  X    

Rep. Doucette J. 013  X     Rep. Wood K. 029    X  

Rep. Elliott J. 088  X     Rep. Yaccarino D. 087   X   

Sen. Fazio R. S36  X     Rep. Zullo J. 099   X   

Rep. Gee F. 126  X     Rep. Zupkus L. 089   X   

Rep. Hall J. 007     X       

Sen. Harding S. S30   X         

Sen. Hwang T. S28  X          

Rep. Kavros DeGraw E. 017  X          

Rep. Klarides-Ditria N. 105  X          

Rep. Lemar R. 096  X          

Sen. Lopes R. S06  X          

Rep. Luxenberg G. 012   X         

Sen. Maroney J. S14  X          
 

Vote date:  04/29/2024 11:00AM Correction date:  04/29/2024 

  
 

 


